
CITY OF DULUTH 
Project # 1717 

Bids Opened: September 27, 2018 
Bid #18-16AA 

Duluth Seaway Port Expansion 
Vendor Total 
Northland Constructors of Duluth, Inc. $2,973,994.00 

Ulland Brothers, Inc. $3,022,741.52 

Awarded to Northland Constructors of Duluth, Inc. in the amount of $2,973,994 on 10/8/18. 

aashbach
Highlight


